OP Strakonice a Pisek 2018/19 3. kolo
Tabulka:
1. SK Otava Katovice 2 2 0 0 10.5:5.5 18.5:5.5 2303 4
2. TJ Sokol Pisek B 3 201 15.0:.9.0 18.5:17.5 2282 4
3. TJ Blatna D 2 1 0 1 8.0:8.0 15.0:9.0 2304 2
4. TJ Fezko Strakonice D 2 0 1 1 5.0:11.0 17.0:7.0 2186 1
5. TJ Fezko Strakonice B 3 0 1 2 9.5:145 27.0:9.0 2210 1
TJ Sokol Pisek B 2295 71 2111 TJ Fezko Strakonice D
18.10.2018 (7.5:4.5)
SVEJCAROVA Iva 357 15:05 328 BOUDA Stanislav
LUKESOVA Marie 431 1:1 391 ZELINKA Richard
NEDOMOVA Drahomira 431 2:0 307 SVEC Vladimir
SITTER Pavel 413 2.0 373 KARES Jakub
HAJICKOVA Véra 348 1.1 342 MATATKO Jifi
PROCHAZKOVA Olga 315 02 370 KOCOUR Miroslav
rozhod&i: LUKESOVA Marie
TJ Fezko Strakonice B 2296 3.5:45 2348 SK Otava Katovice
19.10.2018 (11.5:12.5)
HOLFELD Jaroslav 359 1.5:25 410 DVORAK Petr
KALOUS Vaclav ml. 381 2:2 379 TOMSOVIC Jaroslav
TROBL David 380 2:2 380 NESVEDA Frantigek
LINHART Jii 339 22 356 TOMSOVICOVA Alena
NEMCOVA Adriana 426 2:2 416 SIDLO Petr
HEJPETR Libor 411 22 407 KADULA Jindfich

rozhodé&i: HAVELKA Miroslav

NejblizSi zapasy:

4. kolo

24.10.18 st 17:00 TJ Blatna D - TJ Fezko Strakonice B

26.10.18 pa 16:00 SK Otava Katovice - TJ Fezko Strakonice D
TJ Sokol Pisek B volno

5. kolo

01.11.18 ¢t 17:00 TJ Sokol Pisek B - SK Otava Katovice

02.11.18 pa 16:00 TJ Fezko Strakonice D - TJ Blatna D

TJ Fezko Strakonice B volno




Poradi jednotlivci:

©CONOUTAWN R

jméno hrace

. NEDOMOVA Drahomira
. ZELINKA Richard

KADULA Jindfich

. LUKESOVA Marie

SIDLO Petr

. NESVEDA FrantiSek

MINARIK Jif

. DVORAK Petr

. KOUBEK Karel

. SITTER Pavel

. KARES Jakub

. HEJPETR Libor

. POKLOP Viclav

. TOMSOVIC Jaroslav
. SVEJCAROVA Iva

. HOLFELD Jaroslav

. PRYMASOVA Petra
. TROBL David

. LINHART Jiti

. MATATKO Jit

. SVEC Vladimir

. TOMSOVICOVA Alena

SLEZAK Libor
LOUDA Petr
NEMCOVA Adriana
NAVRATIL Josef
KALOUS Viaclav ml.
KOHOUT Josef
PETRAN Jaroslav st.
HOFMANOVA Zlatuse
MIKOLASEK Otakar
KOCOUR Miroslav
TROBL Miroslav
HAJICKOVA Véra
HEJPETR Matyas
RIHOVA Bohuslava
VOTYPKA Jifi

SVEC Petr
PRESLOVA Dana
BOUDA Stanislav
PROCHAZKOVA Olga

druzstvo
Piseck BB
Fezko DD
Katovice
Pisek BB
Katovice
Katovice
Blatna DD
Katovice
Blatnd DD
Pisek BB
Fezko DD
Fezko BB
Fezko BB
Katovice
Pisek BB
Fezko_ BB
Blatna D D
Fezko BB
Fezko_ BB
Fezko_ DD
Fezko DD
Katovice
Blatna D D
Blatna D D
Fezko B B
Blatnd D D
Fezko B B
Blatnd D D
Fezko DD
Pisek B B
Blatnd D D
Fezko D D
Fezko B B
Pisek B B
Fezko BB
Blatna D D
Pisek B B
Fezko D D
Pisek B B
Fezko DD
Pisek B B

celkem

419.3
418.0
406.5
406.3
406.0
397.5
395.5
395.0
387.0
381.3
380.0
378.5
371.5
371.5
365.0
355.5
352.0
350.8
346.5
341.0
332.0
326.5
412.0
407.0
406.5
406.0
388.0
385.0
378.0
378.0
371.0
370.0
370.0
361.0
361.0
358.0
354.0
354.0
341.0
328.0
315.0

plné
286.0

286.0
282.0
280.0
278.0
298.5
281.0
283.0
271.0
269.3
264.0
270.5
253.0
257.0
254.8
247.5
259.5
261.3
250.5
257.0
250.0
249.0
297.0
284.0
292.0
279.0
280.0
277.0
271.0
282.0
264.0
263.0
266.0
263.0
270.0
271.0
256.0
277.0
241.0
251.0
227.0

dorazka
133.3
132.0
124.5
126.3
128.0
99.0
1145
112.0
116.0
112.0
116.0
108.0
118.5
1145
110.3
108.0
92.5
89.5
96.0
84.0
82.0
77.5
115.0
123.0
114.5
127.0
108.0
108.0
107.0
96.0
107.0
107.0
104.0
98.0
91.0
87.0
98.0
77.0
100.0
77.0
88.0

chyby pomér kuz. maximum

50 2/2  (431)
85 2/2  (445)
70 2/2  (407)
45 2/2  (431)
35 2/2  (416)
130 2/2  (415)
9.0 2/2  (411)
80 2/2  (410)
95 2/2  (396)
100 2/2  (413)
100 2/2  (387)
85 2/2  (411)
95 2/2  (380)
130 2/2  (379)
98 2/2  (373)
115 2/2  (359)
140 2/2  (397)
120 2/2  (380)
150 2/2  (354)
175  2/2 (342
165 2/2  (357)
160 2/2  (356)
60 1/2 (412
50 1/2  (407)
100 1/2  (426)
80 1/2  (406)
130 1/2  (395)
100 1/2  (385)
80 1/2  (378)
160 1/2  (378)
150 1/2 (371
110 1/2  (370)
100 1/2  (370)
75 1/2  (374)
150 1/2  (361)
130 1/2  (358)
110 1/2  (354)
170 1/2  (354)
80 1/2  (341)
200 1/2  (328)
160 1/2  (315)



